
CORRIGENDUM

THE KERALA STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED,

MAVELI BHAVAN, P.B.No.3020, GANDHINAGAR, KOCHI – 682020

Ph. No.PABD-0484-2206775, 2206795

PADDY Section – Ph No. 0484 – 2207923

E-Mail:ampaddy@supplycomail.com

Website:www.supplycokerala.com

No.Est5-2534/20                                                 Date:  04/02/2020

The  Kerala  State  Civil  Supplies  Corporation  invited  tender  for  the

auction  of  flood  affected/  damaged paddy & rice  through  e-tender  dated

02/02/2020. But due to some technical difficulties, the tender document was

uploaded in the website only on 03/02/2020. So the date of publication of e-

tender is revised to 03/02/2020 and the last date of acceptance of the tender

is rescheduled to 12 noon 13/02/2020. The date of opening of the tender is

also rescheduled to 12 noon 14/02/2020. There will be no change in other

conditions or instructions mentioned in the notice issued for this purpose.  

 

                                                                                        Sd/-

    Chairman & Managing Director

//Approved for issue//

      Manager (P.P)

To

1. All Regional Managers for display in Notice Board.

2. All Depots for display in all Notice Boards at the depot.

3. Government e-portal site.

Copy to: Vigilance Officer

P.A to CMD/GM, Manager (MIS)



CORRIGENDUM

കേ�രള കേ�റ്റ് സിവില് സപ്ലൈ�സ് കേ�ോര്പ്പകേ�ഷന് ലിമിറ്റഡ്,
മോകേവലി ഭവന്, പി.ബി.നമ്പര് 3020, ഗോന്ധിനഗര്, ക�ോച്ചി – 682020

ഫ�ോണ് നമ്പര് പിഎബിഡി-0484-2206775, 2206795
പോഡി സെ�ക്ഷന് - ഫ�ോണ് നമ്പര് 0484 – 2207923

ഇ-സെ�യില്:ampaddy@supplycomail.com

സെ0ബ് സൈ�റ്റ് : www.supplycokerala.com

No.Est5-2534/20                                            തീയതി :004/02/2020

�ംസ്ഥോന �ി0ില് �സൈ@�് ഫAോര്പ്പഫCഷന്സെC Aരോര് �ില്ലുAളില്

പ്രളയബോധിത സെനല്ല്, അരി എന്നി0യുസെN നഷ്ടോ0ശിഷ്ടങ്ങള് ഇ- സെNണ്ടര് മുഖോന്തിരം 0ില്

ക്കു0ോനുള്ള സെNണ്ടര് 02.02.2020 തീയതിയില് ക്ഷണിച്ചിരുന്നു. എന്നോല് ചില �ോഫ`തിA

Aോരണങ്ങളോല് ഇ-സെNണ്ടര് സെ0ബ്സൈ�റ്റില് അപ് ഫലോഡ് ആയത് 03.02.2020

തീയതിയിലോണ്.  ആയതിനോല് ഇ-സെNണ്ടര് ക്ഷണിച്ച തീയതിയോയി 03.02.2020  ആയി

പരിഗണിച്ച് ഇ-സെNണ്ടര് ��ര്പ്പിക്കുന്നതി നുള്ള അ0�ോന തീയതി 13.02.2020  ഉച്ചയ്ക്ക്

12.00 �ണി0സെരയും ഇ-സെNണ്ടര് തുCക്കുന്ന തീയതി 14.02.2020 ഉച്ചയ്ക്ക് 12.00 �ണി ആയും ദീര്

ഘിപ്പിച്ചുസെAോണ്ട് പുനഃക്ര�ീAരിക്കുന്നു.  ഈ 0ിഷയത്തില് �്വീAരിച്ചിട്ടുള്ള �റ്റ്

0്യ0സ്ഥAള്ഫrോ നിര്ഫsശങ്ങള്ഫrോ യോസെതോരു0ിധ �ോറ്റവും ഇല്ലോസെയന്ന് അCിയിക്കുന്നു.

    ഒപ്പ്

             സെചയര്�ോന് ആന്C് �ോഫനജിംഗ്

ഡയCക്ടര്

// അംഗീAോരഫത്തോസെN //

    �ോഫനജര് (പി.പി)

To,

http://www.supplycokerala.com/


1. എല്ലോ Cീജിയണല് �ോഫനജര്�ോര്ക്കും (ഫനോട്ടീ�് ഫബോര്ഡില് പ്രദര്

ശിപ്പിക്കുന്നതിന്)

2. എല്ലോ ഡിഫപ്പോ �ോഫനജര്�ോര്ക്കും (ഫനോട്ടീ�് ഫബോര്ഡില് പ്രദര്ശിപ്പിക്കുന്നതിന്)

3. �ര്rോര് ഇ-സെNണ്ടര് സൈ�റ്റ്.

പAര്പ്പ് : 0ിജിലന്�് ഓ�ീ�ര്
പി.എ ടു �ി.എം.ഡി /ജനCല് �ോഫനജര്, �ോഫനജര് (എം.ഐ.എ�്)


